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Kabel HDMI-HDMI 3M/CROMO

41675 Lindy

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Rodzaj produktu

Ztacza

Diugosc kabla
ManufacturerCode

llo$¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

CROMO Slim HDMI High Speed A/ACable, 3m with Ethernet

154,78 zt

Dostepny

24 godziny

1398141

4002888416757

41675
www.lindy-international.com
/CROMO-Slim-HDMI-High-Spe
ed-A-ACable-3m.htm?websal

€8=1d0101.1d021102&pi=416
75&ci=80

0.000294 cubm
0.06 kg
VCB

14 cm

1.5cm

0.14
Kabel

HDMI Type A Male to Type A
Male

3m

41675

1

0.06 kg
85444290

14 cm

0.06 kg
0.14

0.015
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The CROMO® Slim High Speed HDMI Cable with Ethernet is an affordable, high quality cable featuring gold plated contacts for
better conductivity and resistance to corrosion and tarnishing.

This super thin and flexible HDMI cable has been specially designed for connection to devices in confined spaces or with
restricted access to the HDMI ports. The slim form factor also reduces the weight of the cable by around 80% compared to the

standard CROMO® cables, making it perfect for connecting to awkwardly placed devices in a rack or to displays mounted
close to a wall.

e HDMI ATC (Authorized Test Centre) certified for High Speed Category 2 compliance.
e Ethernet support allows compatible devices to connect to the internet.

e Low profile, Slimline HDMI connectors for easy access to recessed ports.

e Supports 3D 1080p.
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